DUMAU JU JITSU JAPAN CUP 2013

Male | Grey | Mighty mite

Feather

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~22.0Kg

2 mins

4

1

Bracket

Hiroki Karashima

PARAESTRA CHIBA

EG

Soryu Osada

X-TREME JIU JTSU ACADEMY EBINA

Rintar o kawashima

INFIGHT JAPAN

E7

E13

Kazuto Tomita
PARAESTRA CHIBA




